

## Costa Coffee Latte 250ml



EAN

5449000276025

Target market(s)

IE

### Components

#### Ingredients

Coffee (Water, Coffee Extract\*\*) (49%)  
Milk (3.5% Fat) (48%)  
Sugar  
Acidity Regulators (Potassium Bicarbonate, Potassium Citrate)  
Stabilisers (Cellulose, Carboxy Methyl Cellulose, Carrageenan)  
Natural Flavourings  
\*\*Rainforest Alliance Certified™

#### Allergy Text

Contains **Milk**

#### Nutrition

	Per 100ml serving
Energy/Joules	178
Energy/Calories	42
Fat	1.7
of which Saturates	1.2
Carbohydrate	5.2
of which Sugars	3.8
Fibre	0
Protein	1.7
Salt	0.08

#### Calculated Nutrition

	per 100ml
Energy (kJ)	178
Energy (kcal)	42
Fat (g)	1.7
of which saturates (g)	1.2
Carbohydrate (g)	5.2
of which sugars (g)	3.8
Fibre (g)	0
Protein (g)	1.7
Salt (g)	0.08

## Product Description

### Brand

Costa

### Features

perfect pick-me-up  
rich and creamy recipe  
authentic latte experience

### Standardised Brand

Brand - Costa

## Marketing

### Company Name

CCEP GB Ltd / CCHBC Ireland Ltd

### Company Address

CCEP GB Ltd,  
UB8 1EZ.

CCHBC Ireland Ltd,  
D11 HY68.

### Product Marketing

Our smooth Latte has been expertly crafted by our Master of Coffee. Using the same beans as our coffee shops, it's the perfect pick-me-up to get you through the afternoon.

### Brand Marketing

Experience sensationally smooth coffee any time with Costa Coffee in a can. Available in two delicious flavours (Latte and Caramel Latte), that deliver a rich and creamy recipe and offer an authentic latte experience. They are made with sustainably sourced beans, deliver the costa coffee experience and contain less sugar than competitors. Enjoy straight from the fridge when you're looking for that real coffee kick.

## Health & Lifestyle

### Allergy Advice

Milk - Contains

## Storage & Usage

### Storage Type

#### Type

Ambient

### Preparation and Usage

Best served chilled

### Storage

Store cool and dry.  
Best before end: See base of can for date.

## Brandbank Captured Pack Data

### Pack Size

250ml

### Numeric Size

Numeric Size - 250

### Recycling Info

Can - Certified as Recyclable

### Packaging Material Marks

Can - 41 - Aluminium

### Dimension

Shelf Height (in)	Shelf Width (in)	Shelf Depth (in)
5.28	2.1	2.1

(GS1 package measurement rules)

### Pack Type

Type - Can

## Customer Supplied Pack Data

### Supplied Dimension

Shelf Height (mm) (in)	Shelf Width (mm) (in)	Shelf Depth (mm) (in)
5.28	2.1	2.1

(GS1 package measurement rules)

### Supplied Weight

Gross Weight - 0

### Supplied Unit Merchandising

Height - 5.28  
Width - 2.1  
Depth - 2.1  
Unit Stable - Yes  
Unit Stackable - Yes  
Merchandise Multiple Ways - Yes

### Supplied Case

Height - 5.39  
Width - 4.37  
Depth - 12.8  
Weight - 7.71  
Unit Count - 12  
GTIN - 05017726311179

## Customer Services

### Manufacturers Address

CCEP GB Ltd,  
UB8 1EZ.

CCHBC Ireland Ltd,  
D11 HY68.

### Return To

CC Hellenic

### Telephone Helpline

NI: 0-800-317318  
ROI: 1-800-317318

### Web Address

[www.coca-colabottlers.com](http://www.coca-colabottlers.com)

## Extended Data

### Description Breakdown

Functional Name - Coffee  
Variant - Latte

### Import Classification

Commodity Code - 22021000

### Packaging Weight

Can - Grams

10

### Hand Separable

Hand Separable - True

